Polypipe Building Service, New Hythe Business Park,
College Road, Aylesford, Kent ME20 7PJ
Tel: +(0)1622 795200
Email: commercialenquiries@polypipe.com
Product Data Sheet
MECFLOW PRESS - New Products
PDS-048_Version 1_Issued 26.08.2025

PDS-048_Version 1_Issued 26.08.2025
The price for Goods shall be the price set out in the Order or, if no price is quoted, the price set out in the Supplier's published price
list as at the date of delivery. Unless otherwise outlined in the Order,  the price is exclusive of all costs and charges of packaging,
insurance, transport of the Goods, which shall be invoiced to the Customer.
P2
Sheet1
						Part No		Description		Price
				ERROR:#VALUE!
						8017.40X125B		MecFlow Press Adaptor 40mm x1¼"BSPM		£70.94
						8017.40X15B		MecFlow Press Adaptor 40mm x1½"BSPM		£112.39
						8017.40X1B		MecFlow Press Adaptor 40mm x1" BSPM		£73.04
				ERROR:#VALUE!
						8017.40X125.90BW		MecFlow Press Adap 40mmx1¼"BSPM 90°		£106.30
						8017.50X15.90BW		MecFlow Press Adap 50mmx1½"BSPM 90°		£194.71
				ERROR:#VALUE!
						8016.40X125B		MecFlow Press Adaptor 40mm x1¼"BSPF		£74.26
						8016.40X1B		MecFlow Press Adaptor 40mm x1" BSPF		£81.13